Data sheet 6ES7193-6CP04-2MA0
SIMATIC ET 200SP, 10 color-coded labels Color code CC04, for I/O modules,
module-specific, for 16 push-in terminals
General information
Product type designation Color-coded labels
Ambient conditions
Absolute humidity
● dew point, min. -60 °C; suitable for dry room applications
Dimensions
Width 15 mm
Height 36.8 mm
Depth 1.2 mm
Classifications
Version Classification
eClass 14 27-24-26-92
eClass 12 27-24-26-92
eClass 9.1 27-24-26-92
eClass 9 27-24-26-92
eClass 8 27-24-26-92
eClass 7.1 27-24-26-92
eClass 6 27-24-26-92
ETIM 10 EC002584
ETIM 9 EC002584
ETIM 8 EC002584
ETIM 7 EC002584
IDEA 4 3552
UNSPSC 15 32-15-17-03
Approvals / Certificates
General Product Approval
Manufacturer Declara-
tion
last modified: 2/1/2026
6ES71936CP042MA0
Page 1/1 4/17/2026
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Global Automation Distributor | TURLL.com
Check Price on Turll.com
TURLL
YOUR GLOBAL AUTOMATION PARTNER
6ES7193-6CP04-2MA0
OFFICIAL DATASHEET & QUOTATION
100% New & Original Factory Sealed
Global Express Shipping (DHL/FedEx/UPS)
12-Month Warranty Protection
Professional Technical Support
CHECK STOCK & PRICE
Need Assistance? Scan to Chat on WhatsApp
sales@turll.com  |  +852 6339 7344